
Sharepoint XML  Questions
 
 
Has anyone managed to get this working? 
Answer :: Does Attensa RSS have an API to work with?  That's the only way to effectively get that into a web
part.   How does the Outlook version work? .... Read More 
 
Trying to figure out how to get the RSS feeds to work in Sharepoint 2007. 
Answer :: I Dont have that program and don't even RSS feeds .... Read More 
 
I'm setting up a new weather section on my website. I'm completely new to XML, but that's the only way I can provide free

weather data for local cities that updates automatically. I need to know how I can post the current conditions image (that

is included in the XML document) into the webpage.

 

For reference, I'm using Microsoft FrontPage 2003 with Windows SharePoint Services installed. Thanks in advance! 
Answer :: here's one tip which you might like..why not place
&lt;images&gt;the path here&lt;/images&gt;. Then using a programming language like Java, you can extract the
path and show the image. Hope this helps .... Read More 
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